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59e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 23. - 25.1.2026

Event 9 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
23.01.2026 - 11:26 Results Prelim
Record CIG 23.32 KORSTANJE, Nyls NED Genève 17.01.2021

Limite CIG2026 : 28.50
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ELARABY, Abdelrahman 00 Egypt 23.72 827 Q
2. SECCHI, Clement 00 Cn Marseille 23.89 810 Q
3. DEL RIEGO TORRES, Teo 06 Royal Spannish Swimming 24.06 793 Q
4. RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos 04 Portugal 24.11 788 Q
5. RAMADAN, Youssef Tarek 02 Cn Marseille 24.32 767 Q
6. CEOLIN, Francesco 08 Federation Italienne 24.36 764 Q
7. HUILLE, Stanislas 99 Stade de Vanves 24.39 761 Q
8. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07 Royal Spannish Swimming 24.50 751 Q

COMTE, Serguei 00 Geneve Natation 1885 24.50 751 Q
10. KIM, Issei 05 As Monaco Natation 24.58 743 Q
11. VERMOREL, Nicolas 99 Cn Marseille 24.60 741 Q
12. MARTINEZ NOVOA, Miguel 00 Royal Spannish Swimming 24.73 730 Q
13. OLDHAM, Max 04 Sydney University 24.77 726 Q
14. GREGUCCI, Antonio 06 Ferrara Nuoto 24.85 719 Q
15. EXPOSITO, Angel 06 SC Thionville 24.88 717 Q
16. SPAGNUOLO, Gaetano 01 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 24.99 707 Q
17. CONGIA, Samuele 03 Baux Mediterraneo Taranto 25.06 701 ?

PRICE, Alfie B 09 Scottish Swimming 25.06 701 ?
19. ANDRE, Jules 04 Cn Marseille 25.15 694
20. CERBONE, Kevin 07 asd Il Gabbiano Napoli 25.18 691

GODEFROID, Louis 01 SC Thionville 25.18 691
22. VICTORIO, Jolan 08 Geneve Natation 1885 25.26 685
23. CECCONI, Francesco 10 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 25.30 682
24. MAURIELLO, Crescenzo 07 Olimpia Sport Village Ssd 25.32 680
25. FARFAGLIA, Simone 08 Sisport Spa ssd 25.35 677
26. DUAN, Chengze 07 SESE 25.50 666

DESCAMPS, Aurelien 03 Cn Marseille 25.50 666
28. ZANIN, Andrea 08 Federation Italienne 25.51 665
29. GIUGLIARELLI, Michele 08 Nandi Ars Loreto 25.55 662
30. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Arbidel 02 Royal Spannish Swimming 25.63 656
31. APSENIECE, Kevins Alexandre 04 Portugal 25.64 655
32. KILPATRICK, James 09 Scottish Swimming 25.65 654
33. KESTEN MEGORY, Amit 09 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 25.68 652
34. MILANO, Alessio 06 Sporting Mi3 ssd 25.70 650
35. LORENZI, Pietro 03 Sisport Spa ssd 25.73 648
36. HAGEN, Amon 04 Natation Sportive Geneve 25.77 645
37. TRAVIS, Cameron 04 University of Aberdeen Perform 25.80 643
38. ROZNER, Tomer 10 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 25.87 637

GUIDOTTI, Lorenzo 08 Geneve Natation 1885 25.87 637
40. RUZICKA, Lucas 08 Natation Sportive Geneve 25.88 637
41. ALECRIM, Rodolfo Junior 10 Portugal 26.08 622
42. FOLTRAN, Lorenzo 06 Grenoble Alp'38 26.09 621
43. BELLO ORMENO, Aquiles 08 SESE 26.13 619
44. GAGNEBIN, Ilan 04 Lausanne Aquatique 26.15 617
45. TSCHABUSCHNIG, Alexandre 95 Geneve Natation 1885 26.32 605
46. BRAIZE, Stann 07 Cn Marseille 26.34 604
47. CHALENDAR, Noe 01 Cn Marseille 26.44 597
48. YOSKOVITCH LEV ARI, Inbar refael 10 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 26.45 596
49. FERRARI, Luca 08 My Sport ssd a r.l. 26.59 587
50. DE SOUSA CARVALHO, Rafael 08 Lancy Natation 26.63 584
51. SENGULER, Nebi 10 Scottish Swimming 26.65 583
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59e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 23. - 25.1.2026

Event 9, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

52. SHINAR, Stav 08 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 26.81 573
53. SMITH, Brogan 11 Scottish Swimming 26.83 571
54. SCOTTI, Riccardo 04 Sporting Mi3 ssd 26.91 566
55. MOSCONI, Pietro 09 Geneve Natation 1885 26.97 563
56. SCOGNAMIGLIO, Alessandro Massimo09 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 27.05 558
57. KAMPHUIS, Yannick 09 Geneve Natation 1885 27.08 556
58. GEPPONI, Tommaso 07 Chimera Nuoto 27.12 553
59. TRUFFAULT, David 08 Natation Sportive Geneve 27.25 545
60. JOHNSTONE, Daniel 07 Swansea Uni 27.26 545
61. DMITREVSKI, Anton 07 Geneve Natation 1885 27.27 544
62. DUNAND, Kerwan 08 Geneve Natation 1885 27.33 541
63. LAMARA, Soufian 11 Lancy Natation 27.39 537
64. HAWKINS, Alfie 07 Swansea Uni 27.41 536
65. SENESI, Tommaso 09 Chimera Nuoto 27.48 532
66. NOVERRAZ, Pierre 09 Natation Sportive Geneve 27.58 526
67. DAYER, Mael 07 Natation Sportive Geneve 27.60 525
68. TORRE, Lucas 09 As Monaco Natation 27.67 521

SILIPIGNI, Matteo 07 Sporting Mi3 ssd 27.67 521
70. MORLANDO, Marco 08 Chimera Nuoto 27.72 518
71. OKROJ, Julian 11 Scottish Swimming 27.76 516
72. SELA, Ran 10 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 27.77 515
73. AVANZO, Marco 05 Sporting Mi3 ssd 27.86 510
74. SYLA, Denat 07 Geneve Natation 1885 27.88 509
75. MECILATY, Inbar 09 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 27.91 508
76. SENRA, Lucas 08 Renens-Natation 28.03 501
77. AMROUCH-CHANTEPIE, Idris 04 Grenoble Alp'38 28.05 500
78. ROSI, Riccardo 08 Chimera Nuoto 28.14 495
79. VERNACCHIO, Tiziano 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 28.15 495
80. BREMBILLA, Alessandro 09 Lancy Natation 28.17 494
81. POLEG, Matan 10 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 28.19 493
82. ATHANAS, William 08 Crimson Aquatics 28.39 482
83. POLETTI, Sergio 08 Ferrara Nuoto 28.44 480
84. SPIRN, Boden 08 Rev 28.59 472
85. GOMEZ LOBO, Aidan 08 Geneve Natation 1885 28.60 472
86. GIORNI, Alberto 10 Chimera Nuoto 28.62 471

VERLINO, Pietro 09 My Sport ssd a r.l. 28.62 471
88. CANTALAMESSA CARBONI, Giovanni 10 Chimera Nuoto 28.79 462

INAN, Danny 08 Lancy Natation 28.79 462
90. ALI PENAFIEL, Mohamed 09 Natation Sportive Geneve 29.24 441
91. BUTERA, Teddy 08 Rev 29.49 430
92. VAN HERCK, Adriaan 10 Rev 29.62 425
93. ROSSI, Leonardo 07 Chimera Nuoto 29.75 419
94. BERTIN, Bryann 09 Geneve Natation 1885 30.00 409
95. VIONNET, Simon 12 Geneve Natation 1885 30.74 380
96. SLUGG, Mason 10 Rev 31.13 366
97. RONCAROLO, Marco 12 Geneve Natation 1885 32.82 312


